

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 RESURFACING, MILLING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, CONCRETE DR
 1 SECTION OF NC 84 & 18 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

7.580 MI

				BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO	BOGGS CONTRACTING INC		
				CHARLOTTE, NC	CHARLOTTE, NC	MONROE, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	79500.00		155000.00	165000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	1,115 CY	40.00	44600.00	31.50	27875.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	275 TON	40.00	11000.00	45.00	10175.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	13.5 SMI	3000.00	40500.00	3200.00	40500.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	13,038 SY	3.00	39114.00	2.30	39114.00
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2.5" DEPTH)	18,863 SY	4.05	76395.15	3.05	86769.80
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,550 SY	15.00	38250.00	13.75	17850.00
0008	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	840 TON	74.00	62160.00	66.75	58800.00
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	3,923 TON	50.00	196150.00	57.35	239303.00
0010	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	850 TON	52.00	44200.00	68.00	45900.00
0011	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	9,625 TON	50.00	481250.00	56.15	563062.50
0012	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	3,430 TON	52.00	178360.00	64.00	202370.00
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,160 TON	553.00	641480.00	541.31	613640.00
0014	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	4,758 TON	108.00	513864.00	110.00	594750.00
0015	1775000000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE	23,323 SY	1.00	23323.00	1.15	19824.55
0016	1775500000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE (#67 STONE)	74,322 SY	1.25	92902.50	1.35	118915.20
0017	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	38,250 GAL	2.25	86062.50	2.15	133875.00
0018	1838500000-N	660	VACUUM TRUCK	1 WK	5000.00	5000.00	1500.00	3500.00
0019	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	16 EA	850.00	13600.00	850.00	27200.00
0020	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	600 SY	125.00	75000.00	125.00	56100.00
0021	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	1 EA	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00	4500.00
0022	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	10 SY	90.00	900.00	85.00	375.00
0023	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER TRANSITION SECTION	40 LF	90.00	3600.00	85.00	4800.00
0024	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	2 EA	1250.00	2500.00	1250.00	1700.00
0025	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2 EA	950.00	1900.00	950.00	1100.00
0026	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	6 EA	920.00	5520.00	920.00	3900.00
0027	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	850 SF	7.00	5950.00	8.80	8500.00
0028	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	16 LF	35.00	560.00	30.00	608.00
0029	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		100000.00		45000.00
0030	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	20 HR	75.00	1500.00	63.00	1200.00
0031	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMP	2 EA	450.00	900.00	450.00	1500.00
0032	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	107,830 LF	0.47	50680.10	0.47	50680.10
0033	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	230 LF	3.00	690.00	3.00	690.00
0034	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	1,015 LF	3.75	3806.25	3.75	3806.25
0035	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	20 EA	125.00	2500.00	125.00	2500.00
0036	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	90 EA	100.00	9000.00	100.00	9000.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MILLING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, CONCRETE DR
1 SECTION OF NC 84 & 18 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

7.580 MI

						BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO	BOGGS CONTRACTING INC			
						CHARLOTTE, NC	CHARLOTTE, NC	MONROE, NC			
0037	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	59,188	LF	0.30	17756.40	0.30	17756.40	0.30	17756.40
0038	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	1,006	LF	12.50	12575.00	12.50	12575.00	12.50	12575.00
0039	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER	645	EA	38.00	24510.00	38.00	24510.00	38.00	24510.00
0040	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			10000.00		40000.00		7000.00
0041	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,157	LF	4.00	4628.00	4.00	4628.00	6.50	7520.50
0042	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	147	TON	40.00	5880.00	81.16	11930.52	75.00	11025.00
0043	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	76	TON	40.00	3040.00	79.31	6027.56	90.00	6840.00
0044	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	1,157	LF	7.00	8099.00	8.00	9256.00	7.00	8099.00
0045	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	2	LB	20.00	40.00	100.00	200.00	20.00	40.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	3022045.90	TOTAL	3288540.43	TOTAL	3303124.30
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	3022045.90	SUB-TOTAL	3288540.43	SUB-TOTAL	3303124.30

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 RESURFACING, MILLING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, CONCRETE DR
 1 SECTION OF NC 84 & 18 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

7.580 MI

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC

ALBEMARLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		165000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	1,115 CY	40.00	44600.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	275 TON	30.00	8250.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	13.5 SMI	2100.00	28350.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	13,038 SY	3.25	42373.50
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2.5" DEPTH)	18,863 SY	4.75	89599.25
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,550 SY	10.00	25500.00
0008	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	840 TON	55.00	46200.00
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	3,923 TON	55.00	215765.00
0010	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	850 TON	55.00	46750.00
0011	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	9,625 TON	50.00	481250.00
0012	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	3,430 TON	50.00	171500.00
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,160 TON	575.00	667000.00
0014	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	4,758 TON	120.00	570960.00
0015	1775000000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE	23,323 SY	1.50	34984.50
0016	1775500000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE (#67 STONE)	74,322 SY	1.75	130063.50
0017	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	38,250 GAL	2.25	86062.50
0018	1838500000-N	660	VACUUM TRUCK	1 WK	1500.00	1500.00
0019	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	16 EA	950.00	15200.00
0020	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	600 SY	105.00	63000.00
0021	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	1 EA	3000.00	3000.00
0022	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	10 SY	100.00	1000.00
0023	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER TRANSITION SECTION	40 LF	100.00	4000.00
0024	2800000000-N	858	ADJ CATCH BASINS	2 EA	1100.00	2200.00
0025	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2 EA	1200.00	2400.00
0026	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	6 EA	1100.00	6600.00
0027	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	850 SF	6.70	5695.00
0028	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	16 LF	42.00	672.00
0029	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		153000.00
0030	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	20 HR	40.00	800.00
0031	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMP	2 EA	485.00	970.00
0032	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	107,830 LF	0.47	50680.10
0033	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	230 LF	3.00	690.00
0034	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	1,015 LF	3.75	3806.25
0035	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	20 EA	125.00	2500.00
0036	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	90 EA	100.00	9000.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MILLING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, CONCRETE DR
1 SECTION OF NC 84 & 18 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

7.580 MI

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC

ALBEMARLE, NC

0037	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	59,188	LF	0.30	17756.40
0038	4891000000-E	1205 GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	1,006	LF	12.50	12575.00
0039	4895000000-N	SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER	645	EA	38.00	24510.00
0040	5255000000-N	1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			50000.00
0041	6000000000-E	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,157	LF	5.00	5785.00
0042	6009000000-E	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	147	TON	50.00	7350.00
0043	6012000000-E	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	76	TON	50.00	3800.00
0044	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	1,157	LF	7.00	8099.00
0045	6071020000-E	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	2	LB	20.00	40.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 3310837.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 3310837.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	1	3022045.90
BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC	2	3288540.43
BOGGS CONTRACTING INC	3	3303124.30
J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	4	3310837.00